NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

BINGO MILLIONAIRE Scratch Cards

Ticket No. INETE]
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Izabela Rutecka
Siobhan Greene
Louise Mccaffrey
Emily Rhodes
Louise Mccann
Volha Lebedzeva
Daryll Rice
Melissa Graham
Emma O&€™connor
Wayne Holden
Jennifer Smyth
Gerrard Osullivan
Trevor Holden
Andrzej Kciuk
Sinead Keown
Dympna Clarke
Ellie Mcquaid
Patrick Flanagan
Matthew Donaldson
Caitlin Elliott
Donna Burke
Teresa Hall
Aldo Di Vito
Chloe Parsons
Aiden Mc Donagh
Michael Bullion
Siu Wan Kong
Peter Stubbs
Peter Stubbs
Hosea Moar
Stacey Oneill
Ger Niland
Hosea Moar
Hosea Moar
Daphne Abraham
Gabriel Donegan
Tara Oneill
Tony Mcgrath
Geraldine Maguire
Aimee Mcdonagh
Wayne Holden
Odhran Russell
Sinead Judge
Terri-louise Allen
Peter Stubbs
Vicky Faris
Lajosne Lugosi
Alison Mcmanus

Jason Kelly

Total: 299 « Draw: March 19, 2025 11:00 pm
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60 Tony Mcgrath
61 Harold Crawford
63 Sarah Harron
64 Martina Ward
65 Michal Placzkowski
66 Izabela Rutecka
67 Lee Miller

69 Sharon Graham
71 Dympna Clarke
73 Merlinda Dinsmore
74 Daphne Abraham
75 Lisa Coughlin
76 Donna Burke
77 Orrin Mcgoldrick
78 Lizzy Laffan

79 Tracy Mcglone
80 Shane Crozier
81 Orrin Mcgoldrick
82 Aimee Mcdonagh
84 Grace Black

87 Vicky Faris

88 Lee Miller

90 Brian Gault

91 Karen Gallagher
92 Dougie Carson
93 Carol Mcfarland
95 Aimee Mcdonagh
96 Caitlin Mcnamee
97 Caitlin Mcnamee
98 Nathan Stewart
99 Patricia Gray
100 Lisa Coughlin
101 Bridgeena Armstrong
102 Ann O4€™hara
103 Declan Greene
104 Roisin Hackett
107 Hosea Moar
108 Chloe Parsons
109 Sharon Reynolds
110 Carmel Mcgovern
111 Vanessa Baxter
112 Skaiste Suratkeviciute
113 Vicky Faris
114 Roisin Conlon
116 Patrick Flanagan
117 Kathleen Thompson
118 Tracy Mcglone
119 Kirsty Lawn
120 James Mcgrath
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121 Laura Flynn
122 Caitlin Mcnamee
123 Dympna Clarke
124 Conor Wheeler
125 Carmel Mcgovern
128 Callum Dunlop
129 Natalie Gallinagh
130 Sharon Elliott
131 Kelly Hewitt
132 Dylan Moutray
133 Briege Mcginn
134 Steven Mackie
135 Ann Treacy
136 Kym Jackson
137 Stacey Oneill
138 Nathan Stewart
139 Jason Kelly
140 Majella Stewart
141 Michael Donnelly
142 Bernie Convey
143 Kerri Mcgovern
144 Su Lowry
146 Donka Marinova
147 Izabela Rutecka
148 Vicky Faris
150 Nathan Stewart
151 Patricia Gray
152 Dympna Clarke
153 Vicky Faris
154 Tracy Mcglone
155 Donka Marinova
156 Elaine Woods
157 Aimee Mcdonagh
159 Jamie White
160 Paula Shannon
161 Monica Lunny
162 Louise Kelly
164 Lisa Mc Brien
165 George Britton
166 Ann Treacy
167 Geraldine Maguire
168 Bernie Convey
169 Lauren Emily French
170 Fiona Corrigan
171 Grace Black
172 Clive Mitchell
173 Lisa Coughlin
174 Lorraine Smyth
175 Marie Greene
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176
177
178
179
182
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
194
196
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
225
226
227
228
229
230
232
233
234

Roisin Hackett
Rhoda Carson
Eamon Cusack
Kevin Johnston
Matthew Donaldson
Roisin Hanna
Marina Campbell
Kathleen Thompson
Aimee Mcdonagh
Lauren Emily French
Jenny Lynam-clyde
Anna Harte
Neill Mcgale
Hosea Moar
Ann Treacy
Marina Campbell
Michael Donnelly
Ciara Leonard
Gemma Nelson
James Mcgrath
Callum Dunlop
Thelma Convey
Jordan Sleator
Lisa Mc Brien
Kerri Mcgovern
Marie Greene
Matthew Donaldson
Imelda Leonard
Andrzej Kciuk
Conor Wheeler
Taylor Hale
Kelly Hewitt
Sean Marshall
Gary Mccarthy
Jason Kelly
James Mcgrath
Barry Anderson
Gareth Maxwell
Marie Greene
Kym Jackson
Peter Stubbs
Kathleen Thompson
Conor Mccann
Ethan Hogg
Aimee Mcdonagh
Karen Gallagher
Barry Phillips
Ann Hackett
Audrey Fegan

Total: 299 « Draw: March 19, 2025 11:00 pm
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235
236
237
238
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
271
272
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
282
283
285
286
287
289
290

Ann Treacy
Lisa Coughlin
Patricia Mccusker
Peter Stubbs
Matthew Donaldson
Derek Beatty
Nathan White
SeAjn Campbell
Gabriel Donegan
Tony Mcgrath
Caitlin Elliott
Lauren Emily French
Dympna Clarke
Bernie Convey
Monika Wegrzyk
Mary Monaghan
Jordan Sleator
Simon Janusz
Aimee Mcdonagh
Ethan Hogg
Fiona Tummon
Conor Mccann
Peter Stubbs
Donka Marinova
Nathan Stewart
Jamie White
Harold Crawford
Briege Mcginn
Peter Stubbs
Matthew Donaldson
Hosea Moar
Nathan White
George Britton
Joan Jackman
Joanne Dillon
Aimee Mcdonagh
Louise Mccann
Ellie Mcquaid
Matthew Donaldson
Sarah-jayne Patton
Jamail Akhtar
Dana Teague
Caitlin Mcnamee
Hosea Moar
Susan Keery
Agnieszka Mitoraj
Hosea Moar
Hosea Moar
Aldo Di Vito

Total: 299 « Draw: March 19, 2025 11:00 pm
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291 Michelle Mcgee
292 Ann O4€™hara
293 Angela Mccabe
294 Carmel Mcgovern
295 Norman Shaw
296 Brian Gault
297 Shane Crozier
298 Siobhan Patton
299 Louise Mccaffrey
300 Ger Niland
301 Sinead Keown
303 Kevin Johnston
304 Declan Greene
305 Carolyn Forde
307 John Clerkin
308 Lauren Emily French
309 Linda Breen
310 Michelle Ormsby
311 Karina Mocernaka Ozola
312 Caoimhe Devine
313 Caitlin Mcnamee
314 Vicky Faris
315 Tracy Mcglone
316 Lee Miller
317 Trevor Holden
319 Sylvia Chisholm
320 Vicky Faris
322 Lee Miller
323 Ann Hackett
324 Ger Niland
325 SeAjn Campbell
326 Aimee Mcdonagh
327 Peter Stubbs
328 Louise Mccaffrey
329 Ann Treacy
330 Fiona Stronge
331 Nathan Stewart
332 Vicky Faris
333 Paul Convey
334 Peter Stubbs
335 Ellie Mcquaid
336 Angela Jordan
337 Jamie White
339 Jenny Lynam-clyde
341 Vicky Faris
342 Peter Stubbs
343 Gina Parkinson
344 Vanessa Baxter
345 Vicky Faris
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346 Brendan Johnston
347 Megan Lavelle
348 Jacqueline Mcmanus
349 Tracy Mcglone
350 Aimee Mcdonagh
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